
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Kaleb Simpson - (90005466) - Montrose & District Seals ASC - 100 Breaststroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:16.90 404 H 28/06/24 2024 Scottish National Open Swimming Championships Edinburgh Montrose 1

1:17.73 391 H 21/01/24 City of Sunderland ASC New Year Meet 2024 Sunderland Montrose 1

1:18.10 386 H 29/04/23 University of Aberdeen Age Group Open Aberdeen  1

1:18.19 384 H 03/03/24 North District Age Groups Rd 2 2024 Aberdeen  1

1:18.24 384 H 27/05/23 Glasgow International Swim Meet Tollcross  1

1:18.29 383 F 16/03/24 SASA Midland District LC Mid March Meet Dundee  1

1:18.58 379 H 27/04/24 Uo Aberdeen PS Age Group Open 2024 Aberdeen  1

1:18.96 373 H 14/04/23 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen  1

1:19.22 370 F 27/04/24 Uo Aberdeen PS Age Group Open 2024 Aberdeen  1

1:20.15 357 H 29/01/23 City of Sunderland SC New Year Meet 2023 Sunderland Montrose 1

1:21.73 337 H 05/02/23 ND Age Group Championships 2023 R1 Aberdeen  1

1:22.22 331 H 14/07/23 Scottish Summer Meet Aberdeen  1

1:22.26 330 H 26/03/22 North District Age Group Champs 2022 Aberdeen  1

1:23.06 321 H 15/04/22 Scottish National Age Groups Tollcross  1

1:24.32 306 H 15/07/22 Scottish Summer Meet 2022 Aberdeen  1

1:28.75 263 F 16/07/21 Scottish Summer Festival of Swimming Edinburgh  1

1:35.48 211 F 01/02/20 Midland Age Group Championships Dundee Montrose 1

1:37.51 198 H 01/02/20 Midland Age Group Championships Dundee Montrose 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:16.90 404 H 28/06/24 2024 Scottish National Open Swimming Championships Edinburgh Montrose 1

1:19.22 370 F 27/04/24 Uo Aberdeen PS Age Group Open 2024 Aberdeen  1

1:18.58 379 H 27/04/24 Uo Aberdeen PS Age Group Open 2024 Aberdeen  1

1:18.29 383 F 16/03/24 SASA Midland District LC Mid March Meet Dundee  1

1:18.19 384 H 03/03/24 North District Age Groups Rd 2 2024 Aberdeen  1

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:17.73 391 H 21/01/24 City of Sunderland ASC New Year Meet 2024 Sunderland Montrose 1

1:22.22 331 H 14/07/23 Scottish Summer Meet Aberdeen  1

1:18.24 384 H 27/05/23 Glasgow International Swim Meet Tollcross  1

1:18.10 386 H 29/04/23 University of Aberdeen Age Group Open Aberdeen  1

1:18.96 373 H 14/04/23 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen  1

1:21.73 337 H 05/02/23 ND Age Group Championships 2023 R1 Aberdeen  1

1:20.15 357 H 29/01/23 City of Sunderland SC New Year Meet 2023 Sunderland Montrose 1

1:24.32 306 H 15/07/22 Scottish Summer Meet 2022 Aberdeen  1

1:23.06 321 H 15/04/22 Scottish National Age Groups Tollcross  1

1:22.26 330 H 26/03/22 North District Age Group Champs 2022 Aberdeen  1

1:28.75 263 F 16/07/21 Scottish Summer Festival of Swimming Edinburgh  1

1:35.48 211 F 01/02/20 Midland Age Group Championships Dundee Montrose 1

1:37.51 198 H 01/02/20 Midland Age Group Championships Dundee Montrose 1

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


